

## **pachet 972604**

I.D.: 80433922

---

Data publicarii	29.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 890,70 RON - 890,70 RON

---

Descriere: 1 6020618 VAR HIDRATAT SAC 20KG 2,00 BUC 25,20 50,40 19 9,58 2 3001456 BANDA TEFLON PT GAZ PROFES 573 18,00 BUC 4,19 75,48 19 14,34 3 1016392 SFOARA PT TRASAT 30M 0-47-440 1,00 BUC 21,63 21,63 19 4,11 4 1021102 GAZ BRICHETE CAMPINGROFILLSUPER100 35840 4,00 BUC 10,14 40,57 19 7,71 5 6004184 PIULITA HEX DE CUPLAR DIN6334-6 M10X30ZA 25,00 BUC 1,78 44,54 19 8,46 6 1006834 PIULITA EXPANDABILA OTEL D12MM M10X40 25,00 BUC 1,14 28,57 19 5,43 7 2015559 SNUR ETANSARE FILETE 150ML 579 2,00 BUC 49,21 98,42 19 18,70 8 7031598 PELERINA IMPERMEABILA FAS EP17 MAR L 3,00 BUC 51,26 153,78 19 29,22 9 7062687 PELERINA PLOAIE EASY FIT GALBEN - XL 3,00 BUC 42,01 126,03 19 23,94 10 7062688 PELERINA PLOAIE EASY FIT ALBASTRU - XL 3,00 BUC 42,01 126,03 19 23,94 11 7024172 FOLIE AVERTIZ.APA-CANAL 0,15X100M 5,00 ROL 25,05 125,25 19 23,80

---